
14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Dressing2/$5

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Mayo4.48

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip6.48

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce3.98

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup4.98

6-Oz., Selected
Stove Top  
Stuffing Mix

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

17.5 To 18-Oz., 
Selected
Kraft  
BBQ Sauce2/$3

24-Ct., Original Or 
Savory Butter

Kings Hawaiian 
Rolls

An Easter Favorite!An Easter Favorite!

SALE PRICE

6.98
1.00 5.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

LIMIT 5 OFFER,

12-Oz., Selected
Heinz 
Gravy

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

041625FlapIGA1_bd_BS
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8-Oz., Selected
Philadelphia 
Cream Cheese2/$6

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft  
Singles3.48

9.4 To 14-Oz., Selected 
Velveeta Or
Kraft Deluxe 
Mac & Cheese2/$6

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks3.48

4-Pk., Selected
Jell-O Gelatin 
Or Pudding2/$6

7-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallow 
Creme1.48

23.1 To 27.5-Oz., Selected
Maxwell House 
Ground Coffee

SALE PRICE

9.98
2.00 7.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip 
Topping1.98



Preferred Angus
Boneless
Fillet Mignon

14.98 Lb.

041625IGA1_Ac_HLT

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! 

041625IGA1_Ac_HLT

Savings  

®

Savings  PRODUCE

®

Desc
Feature
Feature0.00Lb.

Tropical Ripe
Golden
Pineapples

Farmer’s Finest
Tender 
Asparagus1.98Lb.

8-Ct., Selected Cinnamon Or
Pillsbury 
Crescent Rolls

2/$5
22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans

13 To 16-Oz., Selected Spread Or
Land O’ Lakes 
Butter

3.48
40-Oz., Selected
Crisco  
Cooking Oil

3.98
5-Lb., Selected
White Lily 
Flour

3.48

12-Oz. Cans
24-Pack
Pepsi Products

10.98
4 To 6-Ct. Bars Or 48-Oz., Selected
Breyers Or
Klondike Bars

4.75 To 8-Oz., Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

Preferred Angus
Boneless
Ribeye Steak

11.98Lb.

Lb.

10.98
Preferred Angus
Whole Or Half 
Boneless Ribeyes

Lb.

4.98
Preferred Angus
Boneless  
London Broil

Lb.

1.28
Frozen
Bone-In  
Turkey Breast

Lb.

13.98
Preferred Angus
Whole Boneless 
Tenderloin

Lb.

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Sliced Bacon

2.98
1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

Lb.

1.28
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen
Bone-In 
Split Breast

Lb.

1-Lb., 16/20-Ct., P&D, Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

30-Oz., Selected
Hellmann’s  
Mayonnaise

Family Pack
Fresh
Ground Beef

3.98Lb.3.48
10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean
Fresh  
Ground Beef

Lb.

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

4.98
2.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 11 To 11.4-Oz., 
Selected
Gorton’s  
Frozen Fish

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
7 To 8-Oz., 
Selected Chunk Or
Kraft 
Shredded  
Cheese

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12.7-Oz. French Toast 
Sticks Or 10.75 
To 12.3-Oz., Selected
Eggo  
Waffles

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Ct., 
Selected
Pop-Tarts 
Pastries

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 0.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 15-Oz. Turkey Or 
Selected
Ball Park  
Meat Franks

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$8
2.00 2/$6DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
1.00 3.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

7.98
1.00 6.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

 DIGITAL 
COUPON

OFFER
 sign up to 
redeem!

Smithfield, Smithfield, Reg. Or Brown SugarReg. Or Brown Sugar
Spiral Half Ham

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST! (Coupon Valid 4/4 - 4/25/2025)
Minimum purchase requirements exclude alcohol, tobacco, lottery, gift cards and store services.

OrOrSALE PRICE

1.98Lb.

OFF ONE HAM
8.00

BASED ON AN AVERAGE 8 Lb. Ham
.98Lb.

DIGITAL COUPON

PAY AS LOW AS SALE PRICE

2.48Lb.

OFF ONE HAM
8.00

BASED ON AN AVERAGE 8 Lb. Ham
1.48Lb.

DIGITAL COUPON

PAY AS LOW AS

Smithfield, SmokedSmithfield, Smoked
Ham Butt Or Shank Portion

SAVE BIG ON YOUR CHOICE!
PICK YOUR                                HAM!EasterEaster

LIMIT 1 
HAM COUPON 

PER HOUSEHOLD 
WITH $35 PURCHASE

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

5.98
3.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 
THURSDAY, APRIL 17- 

SUNDAY, APRIL 20, ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

GREEN WITH ENVY PRICING!

16-Oz. Pkg.
Red Ripe 

Strawberries
LIMIT 1 PER HOUSEHOLD

SALE PRICE

2/$5
2.00 2/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF  TWO

FINAL PRICE

7-Oz.
Classic 
Whipped Cream 2.98

SALE PRICE

2.48
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 2!

“Like” Us On
Facebook 

We Sell Money Orders
Gift Cards Available

While Supplies LastPAY WITH YOUR ATM CARD

LOCATED ON HWY 11 W. BEAN STATION, TN

No Card Required
865-993-3239

HOLTS
SAVE  EVEN MORE WITH YOUR DIGITAL COUPONS!

Go to holtsfoodcenter.inmarpromotions.com to sign up & For More Details

STORE HOURS
MON - SAT 8 AM TO 9 PM

CLOSED SUNDAY

prices effective
wed. april 16 thru 
tues. april 22, 2025



1-Ct.
Cardinal
Paper Towels

0.88
.5-Oz., Selected
Visine 
Eye Drops

5.48
12-Ct. Angel Soft Bath Tissue 
Or 6-Ct., Selected
Sparkle 
Paper Towels

12.2 To 18-Oz., Selected
Dawn Dish  
Liquid

3.28
42-Ct. Paks Or 100.5 To 
105-Oz., Selected
Arm & Hammer 
Liquid Detergent

3.5-Oz., Selected
Cesar  
Dog Food

4/$5
041625IGA2_bd_BS

BAKING ESSENTIALS

PET & HOUSEHOLD ESSENTIALS!

14.5 To 15.25-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Vegetables

.78

16-Oz.
Jet-Puffed  
Marshmallows

2.48
6-Oz., Selected
Fisher  
Pecans

4.98

18 To 18.3-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Brownie Mix

1.78
12 To 16-Lb., Selected
Matchlight Or 
Kingsford Charcoal

14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Le Sueur  
Vegetables

1.78
.75 To 1.25-Oz., Selected
IGA  
Gravy Mix

2/$1
20-Oz., Selected
Dole Canned  
Pineapple

1.78
8 To 13.8-Oz., Selected
Townhouse Or 
Club Crackers

2/$7
16-Oz., Selected
Mt. Olive  
Pickles

2/$6

32-Oz., Selected
Swanson 
Broth

2.48
10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Campbell’s  
Canned Soup

1.78
10-Ct. K-Cup, 32-Oz. Cold 
Brew Or 12-Oz.
Starbucks 
Ground Coffee

8.98
8-Oz.
Maxwell House  
Instant Coffee

5.48
2-Ct., Selected
Lipton  
Recipe Secrets

1.98

5-Oz., Selected New York
Texas Toast 
Croutons

1.78

14.5-Oz., Selected
Hunt’s  
Tomatoes

4/$5

8 To 16-Oz., Jumbo Shells Or
Barilla 
Lasgana

16-Oz., Selected
Olive Garden 
Dressing

3.48

3-Pk., Selected
Act II 
Popcorn

2/$3

22 To 24 Ct., Selected
Luzianne  
Tea Bags

2.48

6-Pk., Selected
Hershey’s 
Bars

6.78

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
House Autry  
Seasoned Fry Mix

1.98

.6 To 6-Oz. Selected Family Size
Jell-O Gelatin 
Or Pudding Mix

1.78

4-Oz., Selected
Baker’s 
Chocolate

2.98

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated Sugar

3.28

10 To 12-Oz., Selected
Nestle Toll House  
Morsels

                                     IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

1.5 To 4.1-Oz., Selected
Idahoan 
Potatoes

1.78

12-Oz., Selected
Carnation  
Evaporated Milk

14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines
Frosting

1.98
15.25-Oz., Selected
Duncan Hines  
Cake Mix

2/$3

SALE PRICE

2/$5
1.00 2/$4DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

9.98
1.00 8.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

1.98
1.00 1.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

12.98
2.00 10.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

4.98
.50 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
Each When You Buy  TWO!



6-Oz.
French’s Crispy 
Fried Onions

4.48

DELI & BAKERY

6.98
Boneless, Jennie-O

Rotisserie  
Turkey
Breast

Lb.

8-Oz., Selected
Cabot Block 
Cheese

5.98
5.5-Oz., Selected
Firehook 
Crackers

5.98

48-Oz.
Coconut 
Cake

11.98
22-Oz., 8-In.
Coconut Or  
Egg Custard Pie

4.98

041625IGA3_ac_BS

DAIRY & FROZEN

MIX IT UP WITH

8-Ct. Selected
Pillsbury  
Grands!

2/$6
16-Oz., Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

2.48
24.5 To 40-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Frozen Pies

5.98
8-Ct. Cob Corn Or 22 To 28-Oz., 
Selected Clear Bag
Pictsweet Vegetables

52-Oz., Grapefruit Or
Florida’s Natural  
Orange Juice

3.98
14 To 16.5-Oz., Selected
Nestle Toll House 
Cookie Dough

10-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s  
Pot Pies

2.98
15.39 To 23.54-Oz., Selected
Red Baron 
Pizza

64-Oz., Selected
Almond Breeze  
Almond Milk

2.98
16-Oz.
Food Club Heavy
Whipping Cream

2.98
6-Pk. Dippers Or 12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Dole 
Frozen Fruit

3.98
15.2 To 16-Oz., Selected
Ben & Jerry’s 
Ice Cream

4.98

32-Oz., Selected
Cafe Complements  
Creamer

3.48
2-Ct.
Pillsbury  
Pie Crusts

3.98
10 To 17-Oz., Selected
Sister Shubert’s 
Rolls

2/$7

12-Oz. Spicy Brown Or 14-Oz.
French’s 
Mustard

1.98
1 To 2-Oz., Selected
McCormick 
Extract

3.98
1-Oz., Selected
McCormick  
Food Color

2.98

1 To 2.12-Oz., Selected
McCormick  
Grinders

2.48

13-Oz.
Angel Food 
Cake

8-Pc., Crunch Time Fried 
@ $8.98 Or
Dark Meat 
Fried Chicken

5.98
Deli Fresh
White Chicken  
Cranberry Pecan 
Salad

6.98

Deli Fresh
Reser’s 
Pistachio Salad

2.98
Deli Fresh
Reser’s Hawaiian 
Delight Salad

3.48

Original Or Honey
Kretschmar 
Ham Off The Bone

5.98
Kretschmar
Colby  
Cheese

6.98

2.75 To 3-Lb. Slaw Or 
Selected

Reser’s 
Salads

5.98

3-Lb., Red Skin 
Reser’s Potato 

Salad

6.98
Gallon, Lemonade Or
Sunny South  

Sweet Tea

2.78 Lb. Lb.

Lb.

Lb. Lb.

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!

.87-Oz.
McCormick
Brown Gravy

.98

.87-Oz.
McCormick  
Salad Toppins

2.98

.75 To 1-Oz., Selected
McCormick 
Gravy Mix

3/$5

4-Oz. Chips Or 4.4-Oz.
McCormick  
Bac’n Bits

1.98

2/$5
12-Ct., Lewis Bake Shop

Brown & 
Serve 
Rolls

3.7-Oz.
Powdered 
Raspberry Donut

4/$4

2-Ct., Selected
Pillsbury 
Pie Shells

3.48

SALE PRICE

2.98
1.00 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SALE PRICE

5.48
2.00 4.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICESALE PRICE

2/$9
1.00 2/$8DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE

SAVE $5
INSTANTLY

WHEN YOU SPEND $20 OR MORE ON MCCORMICK ITEMS 

VALID APRIL 11 - 
APRIL 25, 2025

REWARD MEMBERS ONLY.

LIMIT 1 PER TRANSACTION.
Enter in your number at checkout to redeem offer.

IN ONE TRANSACTION

 Participating items: McCormick Spices, Gravies, Extracts, 
Old Bay Seasonings, French’s Mustard and Fried Onions 

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Each When You Buy  TWO!

LIMIT 2 OFFER,LIMIT 2 OFFER,LIMIT 2 OFFER,



Large
Snow Crab 
Clusters9.98

Tender
Yellow Or 
Zucchini Squash

1.68
Tropical Ripe
Juicy 
Mangoes

4/$5
3-Lb. Bag
Medium Yellow  
Onions

2.48
5-Lb. Bag
Russet 
Potatoes

2.98
64-Oz. Selected
Mayer Brothers  
Lemonades

2/$7
12-Stem, 6” Beautiful
Blooming  
Easter Lillies

”No Waste”
Crisp 

Broccoli  
Crowns

1.98Lb.

Lb.

In-Husk, Tender
Yellow, White 
Or Bi-Color 

Corn

4/$2

FAMILY MEALTIME FAVORITES

Preferred Angus 
Boneless Top  
Round Steaks5.98

16-Oz., 93% Lean
Butterball 
Ground Turkey4.98

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style 
Pork Ribs Or 
Pork Butt Steaks2.98

16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  
Bologna2.18

7 To 9-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunch Meat4.98

10 To 16-Oz., Selected
Land O’ Frost  
Lunch Meat5.98

1-Lb.
Special Lump  
Crabmeat11.98 Fresh Atlantic

Salmon  
Fillets9.98 1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., P&D, 

Tail-On
Southern Seas 
Cooked Shrimp6.98 1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., Raw

Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Shrimp5.98

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

QUICK & EASY DINNERS

SAVE BIG              SEAFOOD SAVINGSWITH
GREAT

USDA Inspected
Boston Butt  
Pork Roast1.98 Boneless Half @ 

@2.98-Lb. Or
Whole 
Tavern Ham2.88 27.2-Oz., Selected

Prairie Fresh 
Pork Loin Filet7.98 12 To 24-Oz., Selected

Bob Evans 
Side Dishes3.98

Sold in 2-Lb. Box
Holten’s 
Smashed 
Burgers9.98 19-Oz., Selected

Johnsonville 
Bratwurst4.98 24 To 32-Oz., Selected

Butterball  
Turkey 
Burgers9.98 15 To 16-Oz., 

Chicken Or Pork
Brookwood 
Farms BBQ4.98

Sold in 10-Lb. Box 
@ 16.80
Pork Rib  
Portions1.68 Springer Mtn. Farms

Buffalo Style 
Chicken Wings4.98 12-Oz., Selected

Carolina Pride  
Hot Dogs2.18 38-Oz., Fully Cooked

Smithfield  
Baby Back Ribs12.98

2.25 To 4.40-Oz., 
Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables2/$5 32-Oz., Selected

Food Club 
Deli Meat8.98 24-Oz., Selected 

Stack Pack
Wright Brand  
Bacon9.98 45-Oz., Mild Or Hot

Swaggerty’s 
Sausage 
Patties

10.98

24-Oz., Selected 
Quarter Sliced
Smithfield  
Boneless Ham7.98 32-Oz., Cole Slaw 

Or Selected
Star’s  
Deli Salad4.98 12-Oz., Selected 

Links Or Patties
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage3.98

48-Oz.
IGA Smoked  
Sausage7.98 4 To 5-Oz. Hard Salami 

Or Selected
Armour 
Pepperoni2.98 8-Oz. Cubed Or

Smithfield  
Diced Ham2.98

10.4 To 19.20-Oz., 
Selected
Swaggerty’s  
Breakfast 
Sandwiches6.98

Lb.Lb.

Lb. Lb. Lb.

Lb. Lb.

Skip the

& Save!

16-Oz. Hot Or Mild
Swaggerty’s 
Sausage Roll3.98

14-Oz. Cole Slaw Or 14-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad 

Mix

1.78Ears

SALE PRICE

8.99
1.00 7.99DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE
LIMIT 1!

041625IGA4_bd_HLT

Unlike many of our competitors, 
OUR BUTCHERS ARE STILL CUTTING FRESH MEAT DAILY!
ALWAYS ANGUS. ALWAYS DELICIOUS.

Preferred Angus beef, The Standard for Tenderness®, delivers 
a consistently tender, flavorful, high-quality Angus beef.

TASTE THE DIFFERENCE.


